I S O  9 0 0 1 : 2 0 0 0   R E G I S T E R E D
http:www.niccomp.com / Technical Inquiries: tpmg@niccomp.com
END OF LIFE NOTICE
PRODUCTS:  Subminiature Radial Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
NIC PRODUCT SERIES:  NSR, NSRN, NSRW and NSRZ Series
THE FOLLOWING IS NOTICE THAT THE 3x5mm, 4x5mm AND 5x5mm CASE SIZES IN THE NSR, NSRN, NSRW AND NSRZ SERIES ARE
BEING DISCONTINUED. LAST ORDER DATE IS OCTOBER 2008 AND LAST DELIVERY DATE IS DECEMBER 2008.
REASON FOR TERMINATION: Age and low utility of production equipment
THE FOLLOWING PART NUMBERS ARE AFFECTED:
DISCONTINUED PART NUMBERS
Part Number Cap. Value (µµµµF) Voltage (Vdc) Case Size (mm) Higher Profile  Alternative
NSRR10M50V3X5F 0.1 50 3x5
NSRR22M50V3X5F 0.22 50 3x5
NSRR33M50V3X5F 0.33 50 3x5
NSR1R0M50V3X5F 1.0 50 3x5
NSR1R0M50V4X5F 1.0 50 4x5
NSR2R2M35V3X5F 2.2 35 3x5
NSR2R2M50V3X5F 2.2 50 3x5
NSR2R2M50V4X5F 2.2 50 4x5
NSR3R3M25V3X5F 3.3 25 3x5
NSR3R3M35V3X5F 3.3 35 3x5
NSR3R3M50V3X5F 3.3 50 3x5
NSR3R3M50V4X5F 3.3 50 4x5
NSR4R7M16V3X5F 4.7 15 3x5
NSR4R7M25V3X5F 4.7 25 3x5
NSR4R7M35V4X5F 4.7 35 4x5
NSR4R7M50V5X5F 4.7 50 5x5
NRE-S Series
17 April 2008
I S O  9 0 0 1 : 2 0 0 0   R E G I S T E R E D
NSR100M6.3V3X5F 10 6.3 3x5
NSR100M10V3X5F 10 10 3x5
NSR100M16V3X5F 10 16 3x5
NSR100M16V4X5F 10 16 4x5
NSR100M25V5X5F 10 25 5x5
NSR100M35V5X5F 10 35 5x5
NSR220M6.3V4X5F 22 6.3 4x5
NSR220M10V5X5F 22 10 5x5
NSR220M16V5X5F 22 16 5x5
NSR330M4V4X5F 33 4 4x5
NSR330M6.3V5X5F 33 6.3 5x5
NSR330M10V5X5F 33 10 5x5
NSR470V4V4X5F 47 4 4x5
NSR470M6.3V5X5F 47 6.3 5x5
NSR101M4V5X5F 100 4 5x5
NRE-S Series
NSRNR10M50V4X5F 0.1 50 4x5
NSRNR22M50V4X5F 0.22 50 4x5
NSRNR33M50V4X5F 0.33 50 4x5
NSRNR47M50V4X5F 0.47 50 4x5
NSRN1R0M50V4X5F 1.0 50 4x5
NSRN2R2M35V4X5F 2.2 35 4x5
NSRN2R2M50V5X5F 2.2 50 5x5
NSRN3R3M25V5X5F 3.3 25 5x5
NSRN3R3M35V5X5F 3.3 35 5x5
NSRN3R3M50V5X5F 3.3 50 5x5
NSRN4R7M16V4X5F 4.7 16 4x5
NSRN4R7M25V5X5F 4.7 25 5x5
NSRN4R7M35V5X5F 4.7 35 5x5
NSRN100M10V4X5F 10 10 4x5
NSRN100M16V5X5F 10 16 5x5
NSRN220M6.3V5X5F 22 6.3 5x5
NRE-SN Series
NSRWR10M50V4X5F 0.1 50 4x5
NSRWR22M50V4X5F 0.22 50 4x5
NSRWR33M50V4X5F 0.33 50 4x5
NSRWR47M50V4X5F 0.47 50 4x5
NRE-S Series
I S O  9 0 0 1 : 2 0 0 0   R E G I S T E R E D
NSRW1R0M50V4X5F 1.0 50 4x5
NSRW2R2M50V4X5F 2.2 50 4x5
NSRW3R3M50V4X5F 3.3 50 4x5
NSRW4R7M25V4X5F 4.7 25 4x5
NSRW4R7M35V4X5F 4.7 35 4x5
NSRW4R7M50V5X5F 4.7 50 5x5
NSRW100M16V4X5F 10 16 4x5
NSRW100M25V5X5F 10 25 5x5
NSRW100M35V5X5F 10 35 5x5
NSRW220M6.3V4X5F 22 6.3 4x5
NSRW220M10V5X5F 22 10 5x5
NSRW220M16V5X5F 22 16 5x5
NSRW330M6.3V5X5F 33 6.3 5x5
NSRW330M10V5X5F 33 10 5x5
NSRW470M6.3V5X5F 47 6.3 5x5
NRE-SW Series
NSRZ270M6.3V4X5F 27 6.3 4x5
NSRZ560M6.3V5X5F 56 6.3 5x5
NSRZ180M10V4X5F 18 10 4x5
NSRZ330M10V5X5F 33 10 5x5
NSRZ120M16V4X5F 12 16 4x5
NSRZ220M16V5X5F 22 16 5x5
NSRZ8R2M25V4X5F 8.2 25 4x5
NSRZ150M25V5X5F 15 25 5x5
NSRZ220M25V5X5F 22 25 5x5
NSRZ4R7M35V4X5F 4.7 35 4x5
NSRZ8R2M35V4X5F 8.2 35 4x5
NSRZ100M35V5X5F 10 35 5x5
NSRZ150M35V5X5F 15 35 5x5
NSRZ220M35V5X5F 22 35 5x5
NRE-SX Series
PREPARED BY: Paul Harris, Technical Sales Manager, NIC TPMG